
Summer events with the  

Northam Burrows Rangers 

Free family activities every Tuesday and Thursday afternoon 

Activities run from 2pm to 4pm.  Children must be accompanied by an adult. Please follow 

current government guidance and advice from staff on Covid-19 safety measures. 

No booking required. For full details of each event visit our website and 

social media pages or ask at the visitor centre and toll booths  

northam.burrows@torridge.gov.uk 
  

Tuesday 27th July Rockpool ramble Meet on the beach near Westward Ho! slipway 

Thursday 29th July Teddy bear’s picnic Meet outside the Northam Burrows visitor centre 

Tuesday 3rd August Big butterfly count Meet outside the Northam Burrows visitor centre 

Thursday 5th August Bumblebee safari Meet outside the Northam Burrows visitor centre 

Tuesday 10th August Strandline scavenger hunt Meet on the beach near Sandymere lifeguard hut 

Thursday 12th August Sandcastle competition Meet on the beach near Sandymere lifeguard hut 

Tuesday 17th August Pirate trail Meet outside the Northam Burrows visitor centre 

Thursday 19th August Summer wildflower walk Meet outside the Northam Burrows visitor centre 

Tuesday 24th August Family dog show Meet outside the Northam Burrows visitor centre 

Thursday 26th August Rockpool ramble Meet on the beach near Westward Ho! slipway 

Tuesday 31st August Nature trail Meet outside the Northam Burrows visitor centre 


